Sunday 6th April, 2025

Baishakhi

Sunday 13th April, 202'§.

| Raksha Bandhan

Saturday 9th August, 2025

Independence Day

Friday 15 August, 2025 |

Krishna Janmashtami

Saturday 16th August, 2025 [§

Vijay Dashmi (Dusshera)

Thursday 02 October 2025

Karwa Chauth

Friday 10th October, 2025

Dhanteras

Sunday 19th October, 2025

Choti Diwali

Monday 20th October, 2025

Diwali

Tuesday 21st October, 2025

Goverdhan Pooja

Wednesday 22 October, 2025

Bhai Dooj

Thursday 23 October, 2025

| Chritmas

Thursday 25 December, 2025

| Makar Sankranti

Tuesday 14 January, 2026

Republic Day

Monday 26 January, 2026

Maha Shivratri

Monday 16 February, 2026

Holika Dahan

Tuesday 3 March, 2026

SUMMER BREAK

Wednesday 4 March, 2026
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SUMMER CAMP

DIWALI BREAK




